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37256 SFR 1,629 09/26/2018

21299 TR/TRAILER 150 12/01/2003

2025HX Base Yr

1017 NE OMAR TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 3,266 118.7025 132.95 434,215 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2716

BAS 1,784 100 1,784 222,952

FCP 576 25 144 17,996

FOP 472 30 142 17,746

FOP 880 30 264 32,993

FUS 932 100 932 116,474

4,644 3,266 408,162

FOP= W56 S18 E8 N14 E14 S4 E34 N8$ FOP= S8 BAS= W34 N4 W14
S14 FCP= W24 S24 E24 N24$ S26 E48 N36$ S36 W48 N2 W8 S10 E64
N52W8$ PTR= N30 FUS= N24 W48 S24 E13 N10 E22 S10 E13$ S30$.
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1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 1,500

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 600

3 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2019 2019 3 100 1,200

4 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

10,300

1 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 116.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 51,754

2 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 116.30 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,100.00 2,100.00 244,230

3 0100 C SFR 100 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 2,200.00 2,200.00 2,200


